
www.azud.com

00000368

AZUD micropipes are divided among the 
different models and main applications of 
the same. 

ww
w.

az
ud

.co
m

Microirrigation pipes: microtubes and commands.

What is it? Application Advantages

It can be buried together with the 
distribution pipes to remotely operate 
the hydraulic valves. 

It is used as hydraulic command in the 
filtration equipment and the hydraulic 
irrigation installations. 

It is used in hydroponic thanks to its 
flexibility and its thickness. 

It is used for the insertion of drippers 
and microirrigation fittings. 

Manufactured with first quality raw 
materials. 

Eases the maintenance and the future 
enlargement of the installation. 

Reinforced packaging: easy transport 
and storage. Stackable. 

The insertion of drippers and fittings is 
easy and flexible.  

6.5x4.5 mm*

6.5x4.5 mm*

5x3.3 mm*

6x4 mm

5.3x3.3 mm*

6.5x4 mm*

8x5.6 mm

8x5.6 mm

8x6 mm

7x4.3 mm*

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Violet band

Black

Black

Black

1300 m

1300 m

800 m

1500 m

 700 m

-

800 m

800 m

800 m

1100 m

01061N00

01E60001

01P20001

01P60000

01P10001

01P6Cxxx

0108N60L

0108N600

0108N610

36RB1100

Drippers

Drippers

Drippers

Drippers

Hydroponic

Hydroponic

Hydraulic command

Hydraulic command

Hydraulic command

Microsprinkling

PE

POLIFLEX

FLEX

FLEX

FLEX

FLEX

PE

PE

PE

FLEX

Type

* Available micropipes also cut with lengths from 0.5 to 7m.

Diameter 
mm

ColourApplication CodeCoil

SI
ST

EM
A 

AZ
UD

, S
.A

. r
es

er
ve

s 
th

e 
rig

ht
 to

 c
ha

ng
e 

th
e 

ch
ar

ac
te

ris
tic

s 
of

 th
es

e 
pr

od
uc

ts
 w

ith
ou

t p
rio

r n
ot

ic
e

Note:.  Ask AZUD for different lengths in the cut of micropipes. 

SISTEMA AZUD, S.A.
Avda. de las Américas P. 6/6 - Pol. Ind. Oeste
30820 ALCANTARILLA - MURCIA - SPAIN

Apdo. 147•30169 SAN GINÉS - MURCIA - SPAIN
Tel.: +34 968 808402 • Fax: +34 968 808302
E-mail: azud@azud.com • www.azud.com


