

AZUD TUB Microirrigation pipes: microtubes and commands.



Туре	Diameter mm	Application	Colour	Coil	Code
PE	6.5x4.5 mm*	Drippers	Black	1300 m	01061N00
POLIFLEX	6.5x4.5 mm*	Drippers	Black	1300 m	01E60001
FLEX	5x3.3 mm*	Drippers	Black	800 m	01P20001
FLEX	6x4 mm	Drippers	Black	1500 m	01P60000
FLEX	5.3x3.3 mm*	Hydroponic	Black	700 m	01P10001
FLEX	6.5x4 mm*	Hydroponic	Black	-	01P6Cxxx
PE	8x5.6 mm	Hydraulic command	Violet band	800 m	0108N60L
PE	8x5.6 mm	Hydraulic command	Black	800 m	0108N600
PE	8x6 mm	Hydraulic command	Black	800 m	0108N610
FLEX	7x4.3 mm*	Microsprinkling	Black	1100 m	36RB1100

* Available micropipes also cut with lengths from 0.5 to 7m.

Note:. Ask AZUD for different lengths in the cut of micropipes.

SISTEMA AZUD, S.A. Avda. de las Américos P. 6/6 - Pol. Ind. Oeste 30820 ALCANTARILLA - MURCIA - SPAIN Apdo. 147•30169 SAN GINÉS - MURCIA - SPAIN Tel.: +34 968 808402 • Fax: +34 968 808302 E-mail: azud@azud.com • www.azud.com



SISTEMA AZUD, S.A. reserves the right to change the characteristics of these products without prior notice